HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Assistant Secretary (@54,100)

Assistant Secretary for Programs (@45,300)
Chief of Special Services :

Special Assistant II, Health Services
Principal Counsel

[P NA RN

Local Health Administration

Resident Physician, Career (@22,700) 2

Medical Care Programs Administration

Assistant Secretary 1

Laboratories Administration

Director ' 1

Montebello Center

Medical Facilities Administrator II 1

Deer's Head Center

Medical Facilities Administrator 11 1

Ooffice of Environmental Programs

Assistant Secretary

Director, Environmental Health Services
Director, Waste Management

Director, Water Management

Alcoholism Control Administration

S —

e

1561
108,200
135,900

29,900

20,800
40,600

45,400

45,300

40,500

36,400

36,400

45,300
40,500
40,500
40,500



